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 PROCEEDDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL, SVCR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, PALAMANER 

Present: Dr. M.Venkatesulu, M.Ped.,M.Phil.,Ph.D. 

 

      RC. No.126/A/2022-23                        Dated: 04.11.2022 

 

           The Principal is pleased to nominate the following faculty members for various 

college committees for smooth running of the college for the academic year 2022-23. 

 

I.SPECIAL FEE/OTHER FEE COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Dr. M. Vijayasekharam 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu 

Sri T. Balaji 

R Jagadeesh  

T Jayanthi 

Lecturer  in Commerce 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

III B.Sc. (BZC) 

III B.A. (HEP) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

II ADDITIONAL SPECIAL FEE COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. K V Chidamabram 

Sri K. Ch. V. Subbaiah Naidu 

Dr. E. Vasu 

Sri G. Riyaz 

Chennakesavulu 

S Satheesh 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Telugu 

Senior Assistant 

III B.Com (C.A) 

III B.Sc. (MPC) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

III.IQAC 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Dr. M Vijayasekaram 

Dr. K V Chidambaram 

Dr. M. Sandhya Rani 

Dr. E. Vasu 

Dr. G. Chinna Reddy 

Sri S. Riyaz 

Lecturer in English 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in Commerce  

Lecturer in History 

Lecturer in Telugu 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Senior Assistant 

Co- Ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

III A. JKC 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Sri K. Ch V Subbaiah Naidu 

Dr. R Venkatesh Babu 

Sri B. Nagarathnam Reddy 

Lecturer in English 

Lecturer in Physics 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Pol. Science 

Co- Ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
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IV. Learning Management System (LMS) 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Sri B. Nagarathnam Reddy 

Sri M. Kiran Babu 

Sri D. Nizamuddin 

N S Rushendra 

Lecturer in Physics 

Lecturer in Pol. Sci. 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Guest Lecturer in Urdu 

III B.Sc (MECS) 

Co-ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

V. RUSA/ Remedial Coaching Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Sri M. Kiran Babu 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu 

Dr. P. Jayachandradu 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Sri. M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

T. Santosh Kumar  

T Kavitha 

Durga Prasad 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in Telugu 

Lecturer in English 

Lecturer in Physics 

III B.Voc (Hort) 

III B.Sc. (BZC) 

III B.Com (C.A) 

Co-ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

VI. Scholarships Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Dr. K. V Chidambaram  

Dr. E. Vasu 

Dr. A. Jayasankar 

Sri P. Ravi Kumar  

Sri S Riyaz 

R Gajalakshmi 

Sivarami Reddy 

Chennakesavulu 

Lecturer  in Commerce 

Lecturer in Telugu 

Lecturer in  Zoology 

Lecturer in  English 

Senior Assistant 

III B.Sc. (BZC) 

III B.Sc. (MECS) 

III B.Com (C.A) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

VII. Examinations Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Dr. M. Venkatesulu 

Dr. K. V Chidambaram 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Dr. E. Vasu 

G. Lokesh 

S Saniya 

M Hareesh 

Principal 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in  Physics 

Lecturer in  Telugu 

III B.Sc. (MECS) 

III B.A (HUP) 

III B.A (HEP) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
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VIII. DRC Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. A Jayasankar 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Dr. M Sandhya Rani 

Dr. P Jayachandradu 

T.Prasanna 

Kushmitha 

 Lecturer in Zoology 

Lecturer in English 

Lecturer in History 

Lecturer in Telugu 

III B.Voc (Hort) 

III B.Com (C.A) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

IX. Purchase Maintenance & Upgradation Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu 

Smt. M. Sandhya Rani 

Sri K. Ch. V Subbaiah Naidu 

Sri B. Nagarathnam Reddy 

Sri G. Riyaz 

Sivarami Reddy 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in History 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Pol. Sci. 

Senior Assistant 

III B.Sc (MECS) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

X. UGC Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Sri M. Kiran Babu  

Dr.M. Sandhya Rani 

S Saniya 

M Hareesh 

Lecturer  in  Physics 

Lecturer in  English 

Lecturer in  Mathematics 

Lecturer in History 

III B.A (HUP) 

III B.A (HEP) 

Coordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XI. Women Empowerment Cell 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

Smt. M. Sandhya Rani 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Smt. C. Aparna Devi 

Smt. S. Thahaseena Begum 

Smt. N. S Rashida Afrin 

Smt. S Venkata Sudha 

Aneesha 

T Kavitha 

Sruthi Raj 

Lecturer  in  History 

Lecturer in  English 

Cont. Lecturer in Botany 

Guest faculty in History 

Guest faculty in Pol. Sci. 

Guest Faculty in Library  

III B.A (HUP) 

III B.Sc. (BZC) 

III B.Com C.A 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
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XII. Consumer Club  

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu 

Sri B Nagarathnam Reddy 

Sri T. Jayaram  

Sri M.K Imthiyaz 

T Jayanthi 

Durga Prasad 

Lecturer  in  Commerce 

Lecturer in  Pol. Sci 

Guest Lecturer in  Commerce 

Guest Lecturer in  Commerce 

III B.A (HEP) 

III B.Com ( C.A) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XIII. APSSDC 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Sri P. Ravi Kumar  

C Narashima 

M Anil Kumar 

Lecturer in English 

III B.Voc (Hort) 

III B.Sc. (BZC) 

Co-ordinator 

Member 

Member 

 

XIV. Anti- Ragging Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. M. Vijayasekharam 

Sri T. Balaji 

Sri K Ch V Subbaiah Naidu 

Sri B Nagarathnam Reddy 

M Anil Kumar 

T Santosh Kumar 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Political Science 

III B.Sc. (BZC) 

III B.Voc (Hort) 

 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XV. Cultural Activities Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

10 

Dr. P Jayachadrudu 

Dr. E. Vasu 

Dr. G. Chinna Reddy 

Dr. M Sandhya rani 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu 

K Srikanth 

J Olivia 

P Ajmal 

T Jayanthi 

Kushmitha 

Lecturer in Telugu 

Lecturer in Telugu 

     Lecturer  in  Chemistry 

Lecturer in History 

Lecturer in Commerce 

III B.Voc (DAH) 

III B.Voc (Hort) 

III B.A (HUP) 

III B.A HEP 

III B.com 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 



5 
 

 

XVI. Website Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. G. Chinna Reddy 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

Sri K. Ch. V Subbaiah Naidu 

Smt. N. Madhavi 

Smt. P Madhavi Devi 

Smt. K Muneeshwari 

Lecturer  in  Chemistry 

Lecturer  in  English 

Lecturer  in  Mathematics 

Guest Faculty  in  Com. App. 

Guest Faculty   in  Com. Sci. 

Guest Faculty in Com App. 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XVII. Bus Pass In-charges  

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Dr. M. Vijayasekharam  

Sri G. M Shanmugam 

Dr. M. Sandhya Rani 

 Lecturer in  Commerce 

Lecturer in   Physics 

Lecturer in History 

B.Com  

B.Sc. 

B.A 

 

XVIII. Red Ribbon Club Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Dr. A. Jayasankar 

Smt. C. Aparna Devi 

Sri K. Venkatadri 

Sri P Dileep Kumar 

Sri D. Chandu 

Lecturer  in  Zoology 

Con. Lecturer in Botany 

Con. Lecturer in Physics  

Guest Faculty  in  DAH 

Guest Faculty in Horticulture 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XIX. Eco- Club Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

Sri  T. Balaji 

Sri K. Venkatanarayana 

Sri K. Venkatadri 

Sri C. Durga Prasad Reddy 

Sri D. Chandu 

 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Cont. Lecturer in Economics 

Con. Lecturer in Physics  

Guest faculty in Botany 

Guest faculty in Horticulture 

 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
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XXI. Physical Education Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

Sri K. Ch V Subbaiah Naidu 

Sri T. Balaji  

Sri K. Venkatnarayana 

Sri D. Nizamuddin 

Sri C. Durga Prasad Reddy 

Sri K. Anand 

Sri T. Santosh Kumar 

M Hareesh 

Lecturer in Maths 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Cont. Lecturer in Economics 

 Guest Lecturer in Urdu 

Guest Lec. in Botany 

III B.Com (C.A) 

III B.Voc (Hort.) 

III B.A (HEP) 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XXII. Career Guidance & Placement Cell 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu 

Dr. G. Chinna Reddy 

Sri T. Balaji 

Sri B. Nagarathnam Reddy 

Sri M Kiran Babu 

 Lecturer in Commerce  

Lecturer in  Chemistry 

Lecturer in  Chemistry 

Lecturer in Pol. Sci. 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XXIII. Grievances and Redressal Cell 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Dr. M Vijayasekharam 

Dr. A. Jayasankar 

Sri G. M Shanmugam 

Dr. G. Sridevi 

P Ajmal 

T Jayanthi 

Kushmitha 

 Lecturer in  Commerce 

Lecturer in   Zoology 

Lecturer in   Physics 

Lecturer in   English 

III B.A (HUP) 

III B.A HEP 

III B.com 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XXIV. Co-ordinators for RUSA Solutions 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Sri M. Kiran Babu 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Dr. G. Chinna Reddy 

Sri T. Balaji 

 Lecturer in  Mathematics 

Lecturer in Physics 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Digital Class Rooms/LMS 

Virtual Class 

Solar Power 

Bio-Metric Machines 
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XXVII. College Campus Disciplinary Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 

Dr. M. Vijayasekharam 

Sri G. M Shanmugam 

Dr. K V Chidambaram 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Dr. M Sandhya Rani 

 Sri T. Balaji 

Lecturer in  Commerce 

Lecturer in  Physics 

Lecturer in  Commerce 

Lecturer in  Physics 

Lecturer in History 

Lecturer in  Chemistry 

 

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

XXVIII. P.G Fee Committee 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. K V Chidambaram 

Sri M. Surya Sekhar Reddy 

Dr.M. Sandhya Rani 

Dr. E. Vasu 

Sri G. Riyaz 

V Jeevan Kumar 

Lecturer in  Commerce 

Lecturer in  Physics 

Lecturer in  History 

Lecture in Telugu 

Senior Assistant 

II M.Com  

CONVENER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 

XXVIII. NSS Unit-I 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

 

Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu Lecturer in Commerce Co- Ordinator  

 

XXVIV. NSS Unit-II 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

 

Sri K Ch V Subbaiah Naidu Lecturer in Mathematics  Co- Ordinator 

 

XXVIV. FRS  

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

Sri G.M Shanmugam 

Dr. K V Chidambaram 

Dr. M Sandhya Rani 

 Sri T. Balaji 

Lecturer in Physics  

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in History 

Lecturer in Chemistry 

Co- Ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 
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XXVIV. F-Map (Fee Collection App) 

S.No Name Designation Convener/Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sri M. Kiran Babu 

Dr. R Venkatesh Babu 

Sri B. Nagaratham Reddy 

Sri D. Nizamuddin 

Sri P Dileep Kumar 

Lecturer in Mathematics 

Lecturer in Commerce 

Lecturer in Pol. Sci. 

Guest Faculty in Urdu 

Guest Faculty in DAH  

Co- Ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member  

Member 

 

                                                                                                               

           

 

 

To 

The Concerned 

Copy to File 

 


